
Pos 

 

TT2 

1 

 

TT3 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DQ 

 

TTC 

1 

 

TTD 

1 

No. 

110 

23 

22 

136 

119 

612 

Name 

Al Copeland 

Wynn Suebhongsang 

Scott Foremaster 

Darren Darby 

Doug Narby 

Dan Brown 

Class 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTC 

TTD 

Best Tm 

1:51.572 

1:56.073 

2:01.788 

2:04.509 

2:06.175 

Diff 

5.715 

Gap 

5.715 

Best Speed 

88.732 

85.291 

81.289 

- 

79.512 

78.462 

In Lap 

5 

6 

2 

0 

6 

2 

2nd Best 

1:51.615 

1:56.872 

2:10.268 

2:04.744 

2:06.420 

2nd Lap 

7 

5 

1 

0 

5 

6 

Status 

P o r s c h e  G T 3 R S  

H o n d a  S 2 0 0 0  

F o r d  F R 5 0 0 S  

B M W  m 3 

B M W  E 3 6  M 3  

A c u r a  I n t e g r a  T y p e - R  

Addl2 

163362 

142846 

155393 

154276 

163746 

163318 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/2/2016 2:45:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

NASA NOLA October Event 

Sun TT Group 

Sun Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:04:09 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

10/2/2016 09:00 


